

住居表示新旧対照表(打馬一丁目)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘要
新		旧			
町名	街区符号・住居番号	町名	番地		
打馬一丁目	1番6号	打馬町	7439番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	1番12号	打馬町	7439番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	1番12号	打馬町	7439番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	1番12号	打馬町	7439番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	1番13号	打馬町	7432番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	1番13号	打馬町	7432番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	1番13号	打馬町	7432番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	1番13号	打馬町	7455番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	1番15号	打馬町	7456番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	1番15号	打馬町	7456番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	1番20号	打馬町	7457番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	1番30号	打馬町	7504番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	1番34号	打馬町	7504番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	2番1号	打馬町	7457番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	2番6号	打馬町	7457番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	2番7号	打馬町	7507番地4	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	2番7号	打馬町	7507番地4	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	2番8号	打馬町	7507番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	2番8号	打馬町	7507番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	2番14号	打馬町	7507番地3	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	2番14号	打馬町	7507番地3	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	2番14号	打馬町	7507番地3	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	3番7号	打馬町	7524番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	3番7号	打馬町	7529番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	3番9号	打馬町	7525番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	3番9号	打馬町	7525番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	3番10号	打馬町	7535番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	3番10号	打馬町	7535番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	3番10号	打馬町	7535番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	3番10号	打馬町	7535番地1	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	3番10号	打馬町	7535番地2	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	3番13号	打馬町	7540番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	3番15号	打馬町	7533番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	3番15号	打馬町	7533番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	3番15号	打馬町	7533番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	3番15号	打馬町	7533番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	3番15号	打馬町	7533番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	3番15号	打馬町	7533番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	3番18号	打馬町	7540番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	3番20号	打馬町	7821番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	3番30号	打馬町	7533番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	3番30号	打馬町	7533番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	3番30号	打馬町	7533番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	3番30号	打馬町	7533番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	3番30号	打馬町	7533番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	3番33号	打馬町	7528番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	3番40号	打馬町	7518番地2	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	3番41号	打馬町	7463番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	3番41号	打馬町	7518番地1	昭和42年2月1日	

住居表示新旧対照表(打馬一丁目)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘要
新		旧			
町名	街区符号・住居番号	町名	番地		
打馬一丁目	3番42号	打馬町	7463番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	4番2号	打馬町	7538番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	4番3号	打馬町	7523番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	4番4号	打馬町	7463番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	4番4号	打馬町	7522番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	4番7号	打馬町	7520番地1	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	4番9号	打馬町	7520番地2	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	4番10号	打馬町	7435番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	4番16号	打馬町	7460番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	4番20号	打馬町	7435番地1	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	4番22号	打馬町	7435番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	4番25号	打馬町	7441番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	4番26号	打馬町	7442番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	4番27号	打馬町	7442番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	4番27号	打馬町	7442番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	4番28号	打馬町	7443番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	4番28号	打馬町	7443番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	4番30号	打馬町	7443番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	4番31号	打馬町	7443番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	4番31号	打馬町	7443番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	4番31号	打馬町	7443番地7	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	4番31号	打馬町	7443番地7	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	4番31号	打馬町	7443番地8	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	4番31号	打馬町	7443番地8	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	4番31号	打馬町	7443番地11	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	4番32号	打馬町	7443番地6	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	4番32号	打馬町	7443番地6	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	4番32号	打馬町	7443番地6	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	4番34号	打馬町	7443番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	5番3号	打馬町	8008番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	5番3号	打馬町	8008番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	5番10号	打馬町	8010番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	5番11号	打馬町	8015番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	5番12号	打馬町	8015番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	5番15号	打馬町	8016番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	5番17号	打馬町	8016番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	5番17号	打馬町	8016番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	5番18号	打馬町	8016番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	5番19号	打馬町	8018番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	5番19号	打馬町	8018番地2	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	5番24号	打馬町	8018番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	5番24号	打馬町	8018番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	5番25号	打馬町	8018番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	5番25号	打馬町	8018番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	6番1号	打馬町	8031番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	6番1号	打馬町	8031番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	6番1号	打馬町	8031番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	6番1号	打馬町	8031番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	6番1号	打馬町	8032番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	6番2号	打馬町	8031番地	昭和42年2月1日	

住居表示新旧対照表(打馬一丁目)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘要
新		旧			
町名	街区符号・住居番号	町名	番地		
打馬一丁目	6番2号	打馬町	8032番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	6番6号	打馬町	8031番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	6番9号	打馬町	8024番地1	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	6番12号	打馬町	8027番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	6番12号	打馬町	8027番地3	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	6番13号	打馬町	8027番地1	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	6番14号	打馬町	8036番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	6番14号	打馬町	8039番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	6番14号	打馬町	8039番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	6番14号	打馬町	8039番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	6番14号	打馬町	8039番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	6番14号	打馬町	8039番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	6番17号	打馬町	8022番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	6番18号	打馬町	8023番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	6番22号	打馬町	8023番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	6番24号	打馬町	8019番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	6番24号	打馬町	8019番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	6番25号	打馬町	8019番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	6番34号	打馬町	8020番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	6番37号	打馬町	8013番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	6番42号	打馬町	8034番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	6番44号	打馬町	8014番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	6番44号	打馬町	8034番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	6番44号	打馬町	8034番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	6番44号	打馬町	8034番地11	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	6番45号	打馬町	8030番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	6番46号	打馬町	8030番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	7番1号	打馬町	8015番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	7番2号	打馬町	8014番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	7番2号	打馬町	8014番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	7番2号	打馬町	8015番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	7番19号	打馬町	8041番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	7番19号	打馬町	8041番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	7番28号	打馬町	8053番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	8番3号	打馬町	8053番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	8番8号	打馬町	8051番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	8番16号	打馬町	8050番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	8番21号	打馬町	8049番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	8番21号	打馬町	8049番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	8番24号	打馬町	8048番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	8番28号	打馬町	8048番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	8番28号	打馬町	8048番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	8番28号	打馬町	8048番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	8番28号	打馬町	8048番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	9番32号	打馬町	8046番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	10番1号	打馬町	8006番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	10番1号	打馬町	8006番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	10番1号	打馬町	8006番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	10番1号	打馬町	8006番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	10番6号	打馬町	8005番地	昭和42年2月1日	

住居表示新旧対照表(打馬一丁目)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘要
新		旧			
町名	街区符号・住居番号	町名	番地		
打馬一丁目	10番6号	打馬町	8005番地3	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	10番7号	打馬町	8005番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	10番8号	打馬町	8005番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	10番8号	打馬町	8005番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	10番10号	打馬町	8000番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	10番10号	打馬町	8000番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	10番13号	打馬町	8000番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	10番16号	打馬町	8000番地1	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	10番20号	打馬町	8000番地1	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	10番20号	打馬町	8002番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	10番23号	打馬町	8002番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	10番24号	打馬町	8002番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	10番26号	打馬町	8002番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	10番27号	打馬町	8002番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	11番1号	打馬町	7445番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	11番1号	打馬町	7445番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	11番2号	打馬町	7445番地3	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	11番5号	打馬町	7445番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	11番5号	打馬町	7445番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	11番5号	打馬町	7445番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	11番5号	打馬町	7445番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	11番5号	打馬町	7547番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	11番10号	打馬町	7446番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	11番10号	打馬町	7447番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	11番11号	打馬町	7446番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	11番11号	打馬町	7446番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	11番12号	打馬町	7446番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	11番14号	打馬町	7446番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	11番16号	打馬町	7446番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	11番16号	打馬町	7446番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	11番16号	打馬町	7446番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	11番16号	打馬町	7446番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	11番18号	打馬町	7446番地1	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	11番19号	打馬町	7446番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	11番19号	打馬町	7446番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	11番19号	打馬町	7446番地1	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	11番20号	打馬町	7558番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	11番21号	打馬町	7558番地1	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	11番22号	打馬町	7558番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	11番22号	打馬町	7558番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	11番26号	打馬町	7558番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	11番26号	打馬町	7558番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	11番30号	打馬町	7551番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	11番32号	打馬町	7550番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	11番35号	打馬町	7546番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	11番35号	打馬町	7547番地3	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	12番7号	打馬町	7821番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	12番18号	打馬町	7820番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	12番25号	打馬町	7573番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	12番26号	打馬町	7572番地	昭和42年2月1日	

住居表示新旧対照表(打馬一丁目)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘要
新		旧			
町名	街区符号・住居番号	町名	番地		
打馬一丁目	13番4号	打馬町	7575番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	13番4号	打馬町	7575番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	13番4号	打馬町	7575番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	13番19号	打馬町	7587番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	13番19号	打馬町	7587番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	13番23号	打馬町	7584番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	14番3号	打馬町	7592番地4	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	14番6号	打馬町	7405番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	14番8号	打馬町	7588番地1	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	14番18号	打馬町	7593番地3	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	14番18号	打馬町	7593番地3	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	14番40号	打馬町	7590番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	15番2号	打馬町	7505番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	15番2号	打馬町	7505番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	15番2号	打馬町	7505番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	15番2号	打馬町	7505番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	15番2号	打馬町	7505番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	15番3号	打馬町	7509番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	15番4号	打馬町	7509番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	15番6号	打馬町	7506番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	16番23号	打馬町	7639番地5	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	16番24号	打馬町	7339番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	16番26号	打馬町	7639番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	17番6号	打馬町	7643番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	17番6号	打馬町	7643番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	17番7号	打馬町	7643番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	17番9号	打馬町	7643番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	17番9号	打馬町	7643番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	17番10号	打馬町	7643番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	17番12号	打馬町	7643番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	17番13号	打馬町	7643番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	17番16号	打馬町	7643番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	17番16号	打馬町	7643番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	17番18号	打馬町	7480番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	17番22号	打馬町	7614番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	17番24号	打馬町	7640番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	17番26号	打馬町	7640番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	17番28号	打馬町	7649番地2	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	17番30号	打馬町	7649番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	18番36号	打馬町	7643番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	18番36号	打馬町	7643番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	18番37号	打馬町	7643番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	18番38号	打馬町	7643番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	19番17号	打馬町	7736番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	19番19号	打馬町	7736番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	19番19号	打馬町	7736番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	19番20号	打馬町	7643番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	19番20号	打馬町	7643番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	19番20号	打馬町	7643番地	昭和42年2月1日	
打馬一丁目	19番20号	打馬町	7643番地	昭和42年2月1日	

